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Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 11 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Sea Doo 1998 Boat - C
Hull identification number;: CECA0415B898

Y amaha V250 Outboard Motor - B

20 Foot BgjaBoat - B
Hull identification: AGCL1212H485

1984 20 Foot Boat Trailer - C

Bookcase, ChairsAnd TV - A

Outboard Motor Repair Stand - A

Printer And Printer Stand - B

Filling Cabinet With Bookcase And TV - A

1988 25 ft Chris Craft Boat - C
Hull identification; CCBBW175K 788

Drill Press- A

Xerox Printer - B

Display Case And Filing Cabinet - A
Supply Closet Contents - A

Display Case With Contents - A

2 Universal Trailer Hitch - A
Universal Convertible Top For Boat - A
Dolly And Cases- A

AC Charging Stations - A

Universal Hubs - A

Y amaha Snowmoabile Front Hood Mobile
Dresser With Hutch - B

Dresser With Mirror - B

2 Display Racks - B

Canoe Display Rack - B

Outboard Motor Display Stand - B
Replacement Parts For Canoes - A
Motorcycle Helmet Parts - A

Key Cabinet - A

Desk And Chair - B

Stool With Umbrella Stand - A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Display Case- C

Motorcycle Parts - A

Cash Register And Water Cooler - B
Tables- A

Tables And Lamp Stand - B

Three Tables- B

Display Material - A

Conference Table And 6 Chairs- C
Desk And Two Chairs

Comic Books- A

3 Lamps, Wastebasket And Side Chair - B
4 Chairs

3 Chairs- B

3 Mirrors

Motorcycle Parts - A

Motorcycle Parts - A

ATV Parts- B

Two Fairings - B

Three Motorcycle Seats - B

Three Motorcycle Seats - B

Three Motorcycle Seats - B

Saddle Bags- B

Brand New Saddle Bags - B

Jet Ski - C

Jet ski Front Hood And Assorted Covers - B
5 Tractor Covers- B

Drexd Heritage Mid-C Sofa- C

4 Display Racks - B

5 Metal Display - B

Assorted Display Stands

Honda Info Center With VCR And More - B
2 Printers And Assorted Cables - A
Assorted Parts And Cabinet Contents - A



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

Microfiche Matorcycles- A
Motorcycle Parts - A

Headboard And Footboard - B

Lane Cedar Chest With Contents - B
Tractor And Chainsaw Accessories - B
Hoist Track - C

Motorcycle Parts - A

Metal Skateboard Display Rack - B

6 Folding Chairs- A

Doorway Alarm System - B

Thor Press- B

Bicycle Parts- B

Ski Equipment - A

Pipes And Hoses - B

Electric Organ And Speakers - B

Roll Up Door - B

Brand New Garage Door With Tracks- B
Training Material - A

Work Bench - B

Loading Dock Heater - C

Steel Bench With Attached Brake Lathe - C
Work Bench With Tractor Repair Parts- C
Infrared Analyzer - B

Equipment Washer - C

Garage Door For Loading Dock - C
Bakers Rack And Fish Tank Stand - B
Equipment Washer - C

Workbench With Parts - C
Workbench - C

Misc Motorcycle Exhaust System Parts - B
Metal Cabinet And Tilt Desk - B
Honda Sign - B

Starcraft Sign - B

Desk - C

2 Bookcases - B

5 Pegboard Display Stands - B

4 Pegboard Display Stands - B

5 Display Pegboard Stands - B

4 Pegboard And Shelving Stands - B
Motorcycle Accessories - B

Bagger - A

Fuel Tanks- B

8 Foot Trunk Cab - C
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Lot

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
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Title

Bookshelf And Display Rack - B

Jet ski - C

Motorcycle Accessories - B

Asst. Cubicle Pieces And Cable Insulator - B
Tie Down Bar For Snowmobile - B

New Replacement Gas Tank & Accessories- B
3 Motorcycle Exhaust Systems - B

Motorcycle Accessories And Damaged Tank - B
Universal Boat Canvas And Accessories - B
Dresser And 2 Twin Headboards - B

4 Filing Cabinets - B

4 Filing Cabinets - B

Desk, Side Table And Coat Rack - A

Service Room Contents - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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